Western () -vs- Lakehead ()
2/19/2025 at Lakehead

gate: 27/ 133/'32'\/(')25 Goals By Period 2 3 Total

tart: 7:

Time: 2:14 Western 0 1 2

Attendance: 856 Lakehead 0 1 1

Location: Lakehead WES: Zach Power (1); Jake Gravelle (1)

LAKE: Spencer Blackwell (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES LAKE
1st 8:38 WES Jake Gravelle Eric Van Impe, EV 1 0
3rd 13:16 WES Zach Power Owen Saye, EV 2 0
3rd  19:19 LAKE Spencer Blackwell Olivier Pouliot, Joe Mack EV 2 1

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WES Nicholas Yearwood 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:10 PP
1st LAKE Josh Van Unen 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 9:02 PP
1st WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:18 PP
2nd WES Matteo Drobac 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 6:17 PP
2nd LAKE Spencer Blackwell 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:36 PP
2nd WES Andrew Bruder 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:25 PP
2nd WES Brett Willits 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:02 PP
2nd WES Brett Willits 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:02 PP
2nd LAKE Josh Van Unen 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 19:34 PP




Western 2

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO Pen BLK

6
7
10
11
17
18
19
21
26
28
29
30
34
39
41
43
45
57
92
94

Jacob Dietz

Drew Wawrow
Jack York

Shane Bulitka
Owen Saye
Christiano Aiello
Zach Power
Nicholas Yearwood
Franco Sproviero
Eric Van Impe
Noah Danielson
Andrew Barwinski
Brett Willits
Lawson Sherk
Jack Sander
Andrew Bruder
Matteo Drobac
Jake Gravelle
Jacob Santerre
Aidan Prueter

o

Lakehead 1

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOH OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OH+rHr OOOOO OoO|M

NOOOOOOOOOOHrHr OO O0OO0ORr O OO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

1
1
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

FO Pen BLK

Christian Cicigoi
Liam Whittaker
Malte Hasselgren
Tyler Turpin

Will Murphy
Justin Paul

Ben Badalamenti
Nicolas De Grazia
Richard Whittaker
Josh Van Unen
Luca Fasciano
Spencer Blackwell
Keighan Gerrie
Nicholas Campbell
Olivier Pouliot
Alex Izyk

Noah Massie
Dylan Massie

Joe Mack

Carson Cherepak

o

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

De

Mins GA EN 1

Total

HO OOOOOOOHKr OO OOOOOOOO O

NOHr OO OFr OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

1
1
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

2 3 Total

30 Andrew Barwinski

45 Matteo Drobac

W _60:00

0
27

1 Christian Cicigoi
31 Carson Cherepak

L 58:14
0:00

2 0 11 13 10 34
0 0 0 o 0o 0

Totals

Western Faceoffs

|0 O|N

27

Totals

Lakehead Faceoffs

2 0 11 13 10 34



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [04:10] Penalty on Nicholas Yearwood WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

PP
0-0 LAKE [04:10] Start power play for LAKE.

[08:38] GOAL by WES Jake Gravelle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eric Van Impe, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
0-0 number 1 for season.

Western 1, Lakehead 0

1-0 [09:02] Penalty on Josh Van Unen LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 LAKE [09:02] End power play for LAKE.

1-0 [11:18] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP

1-0 LAKE [11:18] Start power play for LAKE.
Period #2 Plays

PP
1-0 WES [1 Nicholas Yearwood (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 End power play for LAKE.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Josh Van Unen (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES []1 Start power play for LAKE.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 End power play for LAKE.
1-0 [06:17] Penalty on Matteo Drobac WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 LAKE [06:17] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0 [10:36] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 LAKE [10:36] End power play for LAKE.
1-0 [13:25] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 LAKE [13:25] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0 [19:02] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 LAKE [19:02] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0 [19:02] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP
1-0 LAKE [19:02] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0 [19:34] Penalty on Josh Van Unen LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
Period #3 Plays
PP
1-0 WES [1 Matteo Drobac (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [] Start power play for LAKE.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 End power play for LAKE.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [] Start power play for WES.
PP
1-0 WES [1 Josh Van Unen (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP
1-0 WES [1 End power play for WES.
1-0 [13:16] GOAL by WES Zach Power, Assist by Owen Saye, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal nhumber 1 for season.

Western 2, Lakehead 0



2-0

[19:19] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell, Assist by Olivier Pouliot and Joe Mack, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 1 for season.

Western 2, Lakehead 1



