## Western () -vs- Lakehead () 2/19/2025 at Lakehead

Date: 2/19/2025 Start: 7:34PM Time: 2:14 Attendance: 856 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Western	1	0	1	2
Lakehead	0	0	1	1

**WES:** Zach Power (1); Jake Gravelle (1) **LAKE:** Spencer Blackwell (1)

## Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WES	LAKE
1st	8:38	WES	Jake Gravelle	Eric Van Impe,	EV	1	0
3rd	13:16	WES	Zach Power	Owen Saye,	EV	2	0
3rd	19:19	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	Olivier Pouliot, Joe Mack	EV	2	1

### Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WES	Nicholas Yearwood	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:10	PP
1st	LAKE	Josh Van Unen	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	9:02	PP
1st	WES	Eric Van Impe	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:18	PP
2nd	WES	Matteo Drobac	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	6:17	PP
2nd	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:36	PP
2nd	WES	Andrew Bruder	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:25	PP
2nd	WES	Brett Willits	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:02	PP
2nd	WES	Brett Willits	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:02	PP
2nd	LAKE	Josh Van Unen	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	19:34	PP

#### **Individual**

#### Western 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Jacob Dietz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Drew Wawrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Jack York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Shane Bulitka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Owen Saye	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Christiano Aiello	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Zach Power	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Nicholas Yearwood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Franco Sproviero	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Eric Van Impe	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Noah Danielson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Andrew Barwinski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Brett Willits	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	39	Lawson Sherk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Jack Sander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	43	Andrew Bruder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	45	Matteo Drobac	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	57	Jake Gravelle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	92	Jacob Santerre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Aidan Prueter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
-		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

#### Lakehead 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Christian Cicigoi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Liam Whittaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Malte Hasselgren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Tyler Turpin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Will Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Justin Paul	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Nicolas De Grazia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Richard Whittaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Josh Van Unen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	15	Luca Fasciano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Keighan Gerrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Nicholas Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Olivier Pouliot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Alex Izyk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Noah Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Dylan Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Carson Cherepak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

#### Western Goalkeeping

#### Lakehead Goalkeeping

#### Western Goalkeeping

#### Lakehead Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Andrew Barwinski		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
45	Matteo Drobac	W	60:00	1	0	10	8	9	27
	Totals			1	0	10	8	9	27

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Christian Cicigoi	L	58:14	2	0	11	13	10	34
31	Carson Cherepak		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	11	13	10	34

Western Faceoffs Lakehead Faceoffs

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0	DD	[04:10] Penalty on Nicholas Yearwood WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP LAKE	[04:10] Start power play for LAKE. [08:38] GOAL by WES Jake Gravelle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eric Van Impe, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Lakehead 0
1-0	PP	[09:02] Penalty on Josh Van Unen LAKE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	LAKE PP	[09:02] End power play for LAKE. [11:18] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-0	LAKE	[11:18] Start power play for LAKE.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP WES	[] Nicholas Yearwood (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] End power play for LAKE.
1-0	PP WES	[] Josh Van Unen (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0	PP WES	[] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WES	[] End power play for LAKE. [06:17] Penalty on Matteo Drobac WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP LAKE	[06:17] Start power play for LAKE. [10:36] Penalty on Spencer Blackwell LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP LAKE	[10:36] End power play for LAKE. [13:25] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP LAKE	[13:25] Start power play for LAKE. [19:02] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP LAKE	[19:02] Start power play for LAKE. [19:02] Penalty on Brett Willits WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0 1-0	PP LAKE	[19:02] Start power play for LAKE. [19:34] Penalty on Josh Van Unen LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
		Period #3 Plays
1-0	PP WES	[] Matteo Drobac (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] Spencer Blackwell (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] Start power play for LAKE.
1-0	PP WES	[] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] End power play for LAKE.
1-0	PP WES	[] Brett Willits (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[] Start power play for WES.
1-0	PP WES	[] Josh Van Unen (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WES	[] End power play for WES. [13:16] GOAL by WES Zach Power, Assist by Owen Saye, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 2, Lakehead 0

2-0

Western 2, Lakehead 1